
LOT 5 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

WD 1043-413, TD 1249-1927, WD 13

CROSBY MARCELLA D REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST DATED JUN
679 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-105
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1462/1830 3/16/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROSBY MARCELLA D

CROSBY MARCELLA REV

1394/0506 9/09/2019 WD U V 36 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAY S DAVIS

MARCELLA D CROSBY
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39661 SFR 0 04/23/2020

2021HX Base Yr

679 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,629 123.7720 138.62 641,672 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3951

BAS 2,906 100 2,906 382,689

FGR 830 55 456 60,050

FOP 333 30 100 13,169

FOP 408 30 122 16,066

FUS 1,045 100 1,045 137,615

5,522 4,629 609,588

BAS=[ORIG=90,21] W16 S12 W34 N12 W12 S5 W8.1 S7 E4 S32 E2 S7
E13 E14 N5 E9 S5 E13 E15 N51 $FGR=[ORIG=20,26] W18 S39 E22
N32 W4 N7 $FOP=[ORIG=40,21] E34 S12 W34 N12 $FOP=[ORIG=75,72]
W13 N5 W9 S5 W14 S8 E36 N8 $FUS=[ORIG=-110,20] W9 N2 W6 S20
W8 S10 W22 S17 E14 N2 E8 S2 E14 N24 E9 N21 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2021 2020 100 810

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

5,610

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,000.00 8,800.00 35,376


